bringing visual communication
into the 21st Century
© Post and Panel 2015 1st Edition Catalog
©
2
1. SPECIFY SERIES AND PART NUMBER
2. SPECIFY STRUCTURAL POST SIZE, LENGTH
3. SPECIFY SIGN PANEL SIZE (HEIGHT X WIDTH)

13. MARGINS AND SPACING
14. TEXT COLOR
HOW TO ORDER:
MOUNTING METHODS
Standard Concrete Footing 3000 PSI. Optional base
plate mounting or portable fabricated legs welded to a
structural post.
Corpus Christi Stamp Works Inc. offers a  broad
selection of exterior wayfinding systems. Our        post
and panel systems include the Series RG130, 2, 3 and
3.25. Using state of the art technology, highly trained and
experienced craftsman, CCSW can fabricate your special
and custom designs to specification.
CCSW’s experienced project management team regularly
works and collaborates with the professional designer
assisting in the development of a wayfinding system that
matches the needs of their respective project. Architects
wisely specify CCSW for their signage needs.
Series 3 Post and Panel with High Pressure Laminate
©
SERIES TYPE
Series BE (exterior post & panel)
Series 2 (2” post)
Series 3 (3” post)
Series 3.25 (3.25” post)
Series RG130 (engineered)
POST SHAPE
Series BE - 2” Square Post
Series BE - 3 1/4” Square Post
Series BE - 3 1/4” Round Post
Series 2 - 2” Square Post
Series 3 - 3 1/4” Half Round Post
Series 3 - 3 1/4” Rectangular Post
Series 3 - 3 1/4” Square Post
Series 3 - 3 1/4” Round Post
BODY TYPE
Bleed Body
1/4 Round Body (avail. only in H2.3 series)
SIGN TYPE
Orientation Map
Wayfinding
Directory
PANEL TYPE
Aluminum
Dibond
Polycarbonate
GRAPHIC PROCESS
Surface-Applied Vinyl
Dimensional Letters